" In accordance with
Rules6 2,63 &65 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (England
e e o Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

é‘\_ﬁ—:;’

Companies House

SATURDAY

WA

08/09/2018 #100
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

commyrntr [0 6 [7 1103114

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full Elessed Assistance Limited

bold black capitals.

g

u Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | Kikis Kallis FCCA

Surname FAB RP

H Liquidator's address

Building name/number ’TVIOUﬂtView Court

Street 1148 High Road

Post town WVhetstone

County/Region rondon

Postcode r F"_ r/ﬁﬁ[/-\; ’7

Country ’7

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forenamefs) ’7 © Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ’7 another liguidator

ﬂ Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ’7 @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’7 another liguidator.

Post town r

County/Region r

et [ [ 1]

Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6
Date B Tolg lhldh I's

Statement of affairs

| attach;

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99¢1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date TN

e

Liguidator's signature | Snatwe p

. (//
S

Signature date ’? Ig\ I? ’? ,?l)’.?WPS—

L

04/17 Version 1 0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Christina Eleftheriou

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Kallis & Company

Mountview Court
1148 High Road

{ Address.

|

™™ Whetstone

County/Region London
ﬁrmﬁﬁrﬁﬁﬁf
Country

| DX

[Te\ephﬂﬂ? 020 8446 6699

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email engquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided tree of charge by Companies House,

0417 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Blessed Assistance Limited

on the 31 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Qe MGav)A

Signed @/Le\/\
— |

Dated 31)08 ,) a201°%




Blessed Assistance Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Office Equipment 341.00 NIL
Directors Loan Account Uncertain Uncertain
Third Party Funds 3.600.00 3,600.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors h 7 3,600.00

Signature @ﬂe‘,’ Date 3! 10?) 9 878
C]\ f f



Blessed Assistance Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3.600.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
. . _NL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,600.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIt
3,600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) L NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,600.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
I _ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3.600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o o NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3.600.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 419.26
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 92.71
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 23,928.17
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 33,673.40
. 58,113.54
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {54,513.54)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - o ~ (54,513.54)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 40.00
S 4000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (54,553.54)

Signature Date

! f { {




Z0'FL 8102 Isnbny |¢

60'G102 "¥8A 70S Sdi

D

e

S}

| Jo | abey

ainjeubig

vSELL8S Buiejo) sau3 ¢
00002 d16 OZN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy YbiH 6.€1 ‘9snoH ABMULION ‘L LOL 8UNS £80|AI8G ADUBIUNOIDY Sepliesg 00SD
21°926'¢Z XVL 6Xg '‘DHH 'seoiniag xe| uonesodio) (1D) swosng @ anusasy WH ¢OHO
L1'99.'¢E ZZ\ 863N 'auA| uodn sjiseomap ‘uoluagbuoT ‘MaIA Yied uousg ‘NHIDI (3AVd B LVA) sSwolsn) @ anuarsy WH LOHD
ozZ'6le Sr6 £AD 'Auaa0D 1229 X0q Od ‘1pald Jawoisny Jid Jueg D9SH 00HO
3 SSAUPpY aweN Aay

si0ypal) Auedwon - g
pajywi 2ouUe)SISSY passalg
Auedwon B sijjey



Z0v) 81L0Z 1snBny |

0102 "JaA 108 84l

BN,

L jo | abed

ainjeubig

or 00t Bujjjejo] sauugz AdeuipiO ¢
000 000 ol 00’1 Aeulpio THE SWH “x8ss3 ‘piojwioy ‘aueT moy Jalled LZ) uinebp £3q0 EOWH
000 000 0l 00’1 AeulpiQ amgequiiz ‘eAepuely gyl L ‘'S PIEAA JO Juspisay uiaeby ejeunyoy CONH
000 00°0 0 001 Aeuipio amgequiZ ‘eAepuely GWL LY °C PIEA JO JUSPISSY uneBby siuaq jueq LOWH
00°0 000 ol 001 AeuipiQ amgequiZ ‘efepuely GWL LT ‘€ PIEAA JO JuspIsay uaeBby shpejo 00WH
dn pollen aJeysitad saseys anjep
Iy 2301 dn polen 3O ©N jeuiwon  adA) SSAIPPY sweN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - )
pajiwiT] adue)sissy passalg
Auedwon B sijjey



